8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM

6:00 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Ronald Reagan Debate Series New York

Registration / Breakfast
Mandatory Opening Meeting
Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Lunch

Round 4

Round 5

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Finals

RDS 1
RDS 2

RDS 3

RDS 4
RDS 5
RDS Quar
RDS Semi

RDS Final

Master Schedule

Printed 2025-04-17 01:30:34 GMT Page 1 of 1



