Ronald Reagan Debate Series New York

Master Schedule

8:00 AM	Registration / Breakfast	
9:00 AM	Mandatory Opening Meeting	
9:45 AM	Round 1	RDS 1
10:45 AM	Round 2	RDS 2
11:45 AM	Round 3	RDS 3
12:30 PM	Lunch	
1:30 PM	Round 4	RDS 4
2:30 PM	Round 5	RDS 5
3:45 PM	Quarterfinals	RDS Quar
4:45 PM	Semifinals	RDS Semi
6:00 PM	Finals	RDS Final